
2018-2019 Instrumental Music Calendar 
Bold items indicate required performances (*for 7/8) 

  

Day  Date  Time  Event  

Friday  Oct. 5 ---  All-County Solo Sign-up Deadline  

Thursday Nov. 1 7:00pm  HS Band/Orchestra Concert  

Friday-Saturday  Nov. 16-17  ---  SH Area All-State @ Fredonia  

*Tuesday  Nov. 27  ---  7/8 Grade Concert  

Saturday  Dec. 8  ---  All-County Auditions @ Lockport  

TBD  TBD  TBD  Dress Rehearsal w/ Choir  

Thursday  Dec. 13  7:00pm  HS Winter Concert  

Fri-Sun Feb. 15-18 7:00/2:00 HS Musical Production 

Friday Feb. 1  ---  NYSSMA Solo/Ens Signup Deadline  

Friday-Saturday  Feb. 1-2  ---  NCMEA Fest I @ Newfane  
SH Band, JH Orch, JHJazz, El Chor  

Friday-Saturday  Feb. 8-9  ---  NCMEA Fest II @ Niagara Falls  
SH Orch, SHVJ, JH Chor, El Band  

Friday-Saturday  Mar. 1-2  ---  NCMEA Festival III @ Lockport  
SH Chor, JH Band, SH Jazz, El Orch  

 

*Tuesday  March 12 9:30-11:15am  Band Kaleidoscope Rehearsal  

*Thursday  March 14 7:00pm  Band Kaleidoscope Concert  

Thursday April 4 7:00pm Student Recital @1st Pres Ytown 

Saturday                  April 6                                     NYSSMA Solo Fest @ LPMS  

 
Friday/Saturday     May 3-4  ---  NYSSMA Solo Festival @ LPMS  

TBD  TBD  TBD  NYSSMA Majors @ TBD 

Wednesday  May 29  7:00pm  HS Band/Orchestra Concert  

*Thursday May 30 7:00pm 7/8 Spring Concert 

Monday June 3 6:30pm IEC Parent Instrument Night 

Saturday  June 15 ---  Darien Lake Trip  

TBD  TBD  TBD  Graduation Band Rehearsal  

Friday  June 21  5:30-7:30pm  Graduation Band  

 
 Please note that dates/times may be added or changed as the year progresses.  We will do our best to 

keep everyone well informed of all activities with as much advance notice as possible.    

 PLEASE POST DATES ON THE FAMILY CALENDAR!  


